Intermediate Girls

Kennet

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

AMELIE HERN
POPPY HILL

CHARLOTTE PROTHERO

ROSIE HUGHES
1ZZY MCGUINNESS
MACI BRIDEWELL
MARTHA WILLIAMS
LEAH BARTLETT
DAISIE BALL

GRACE QUINN

North Wiltshire

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Salisbury

437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451

22/12/2024

SOPHIE MAXWELL
OLIVIA PAUL

LAYLA GARDINER
ANGELICA COPPING
FLORRIE MILLAR
EVE BERRY

NANCY SILK

LILY MILLER

NICO NISBET
TIRZAH CROCKATT
SOPHIA HUNT
HOLLY RICHARDS
ISSY POCKNEY (R)
PENNY DOSSETT (R
MATILDA NOLTE (R

SOPHIE WOOD
CESCIE COLE
SOPHIE HAYAKAWA
ESME WHITE
OLIVIA BARNETT

LILLI CLEMENTS-CHAMPION
MAGENA LOVATT-WILLIAMS

MAGGIE JOBBINGS
BETHANY DENBURY

ELOISE HAMMERTON

EVIE FOAT
ELSA HAWLINGS
LAURA MAKIN (R)
YASMIN DENT SR)
EVA LAYTON (R

Swindon

565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

LAUREN CHAPELL
GRACE MARTIN
ETTA CROWLEY
CARYS PROSSER
ELEANOR HARRIS
OLIVIA HAMLETT
KAYLA EVGENEVA
SOPHIA MILLER
MADDY MCCONNELL
ALEXIS EASTWELL
HARMONI CONDE
ESME KELRLEY

West Wiltshire

693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703

JESSICA GILBERT
BELLA TWEDDLE
CHIARA GAVAZZI
ELLIE DOLMAN
MYLA COPPINS
LILOU GAGNEUX
FREYA NEWMAN
LUCY GOODMAN
ROSE DALRYMPLE

CHARLOTTE HARRISON

JESSICA LEWIS

WSAA XC Championships 2025

Hosted by Wiltshire Schools™ Athletic Association
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